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New Build

PROJECT MILKY WAYS

YACHTS MOTOR YACHT MCP YACHTS 49.92M 2027




MOTOR YACHT

/ PROJECT MILKY WAYS

Project Milky Ways is a 50-meter motor yacht currently under construction by MCP
Yachts in Brazil, with a scheduled delivery in 2027. The yacht is designed in
collaboration with Vripack and is intended for long voyages, with a cruising speed of
15 knots and a maximum range of 3,500 nautical miles at 11 knots.

Project Milky Ways can accommodate up to 12 guests in 5 cabins, including a full-
beam master suite on the main deck, two VIP cabins, and two convertible cabins
with twin single beds. Additionally, there are separate cabins for 10 crew members,
ensuring optimal service and privacy for guests.

One of the unique features of the yacht is the "people pad"- a terrace above the
water that serves as a separate lounge area with a two-sided bar, creating the
perfect space for relaxation and entertainment on the aft deck.

Project Milky Ways is equipped with a beach club, saunag, fitness area, and an
expanded swimming pool, offering all the amenities for leisure. The lower deck
includes two side terraces, increasing the relaxation space when lowered. The
bridge deck features a helipad for an Airbus EC145, which can also be used as a
basketball court when the helicopter is not in use. For convenience, there is also a
hidden garage for a tender with a 7-meter Castoldi tender.

The yacht also includes two office spaces: the main office for the owner on the
upper deck next to the sky lounge and a smaller office near the master suite.
Additional features include a cigar lounge with a folding balcony and a wine cellar
that holds up to 250 bottles.

see more information about M/Y PROJECT MILKY WAYS at www.nauyachts.com



https://nauyachts.com/yachts/buy/project-milky-ways/?currency=EUR&length_format=m

SPECIFICATION

SHIPYARD, MODEL
BUILT

LENGTH
WATERLINE LENGTH
HULL CONFIGURATION
BEAM

RANGE

DRAFT

GROSS TONNAGE
YACHT CLASS
CABINS

MASTER CABIN
GUESTS

BERTHS

CREW

HEADS

MCP Yachts 50M
2027

49.92 m

N/A
SEMI-DISPLACEMENT
9.06 m

3500

2m

499 GT

RINA

5+5

MAIN DECK

12

12+10

10

7+5

EXTERIOR DESIGN

INTERIOR DESIGN

HULL

SUPERSTRUCTURE

ENGINES

TYPE OF DRIVE

ENGINE HOURS

MAXIMUM SPEED

CRUSING SPEED

FUEL CONSUMPTION AT ECONOMICAL SPEED

FUEL

GREY WATER

BLACK WATER

FRESH WATER

DISPLACEMENT

see more information about M/Y PROJECT MILKY WAYS at www.nauyachts.com

VRIPACK
MCP YACHTS
ALUMINUM
ALUMINIUM
2 x Caterpillar C32B
SHAFT LINE
N/A

21kn

11 kn

N/A

45360 |

3000 |

3000 |

12000 |

N/A
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KIRILL KUATOV

¥, +377 607 9315 20
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More information about M/Y PROJECT MILKY WAYS at www.nauyachts.com
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