



New Build

NAU
YACHTS

PROJECT MILKY WAYS

MOTOR YACHT

MCP YACHTS 49.92M

2027

FLAG -

MOTOR YACHT



PROJECT MILKY WAYS

Project Milky Ways is a 50-meter motor yacht currently under construction by **MCP Yachts** in Brazil, with a scheduled delivery in 2027. The yacht is designed in collaboration with **Vripack** and is intended for long voyages, with a cruising speed of 15 knots and a maximum range of 3,500 nautical miles at 11 knots.

Project Milky Ways can accommodate up to 12 guests in 5 cabins, including a full-beam master suite on the main deck, two VIP cabins, and two convertible cabins with twin single beds. Additionally, there are separate cabins for 10 crew members, ensuring optimal service and privacy for guests.

One of the unique features of the yacht is the "people pad"- a terrace above the water that serves as a separate lounge area with a two-sided bar, creating the perfect space for relaxation and entertainment on the aft deck.

Project Milky Ways is equipped with a beach club, sauna, fitness area, and an expanded swimming pool, offering all the amenities for leisure. The lower deck includes two side terraces, increasing the relaxation space when lowered. The bridge deck features a helipad for an Airbus EC145, which can also be used as a basketball court when the helicopter is not in use. For convenience, there is also a hidden garage for a tender with a 7-meter Castoldi tender.

The yacht also includes two office spaces: the main office for the owner on the upper deck next to the sky lounge and a smaller office near the master suite. Additional features include a cigar lounge with a folding balcony and a wine cellar that holds up to 250 bottles.

see more information about M/Y PROJECT MILKY WAYS at www.nauyachts.com

SPECIFICATION

SHIPYARD, MODEL	MCP Yachts 50M
BUILT	2027
LENGTH	49.92 m
WATERLINE LENGTH	N/A
HULL CONFIGURATION	SEMI-DISPLACEMENT
BEAM	9.06 m
RANGE	3500
DRAFT	2 m
GROSS TONNAGE	499 GT
YACHT CLASS	RINA
CABINS	5+5
MASTER CABIN	MAIN DECK
GUESTS	12
BERTHS	12+10
CREW	10
HEADS	7+5

EXTERIOR DESIGN	VRIPACK
INTERIOR DESIGN	MCP YACHTS
HULL	ALUMINUM
SUPERSTRUCTURE	ALUMINIUM
ENGINES	2 x Caterpillar C32B
TYPE OF DRIVE	SHAFT LINE
ENGINE HOURS	N/A
MAXIMUM SPEED	21 kn
CRUISING SPEED	11 kn
FUEL CONSUMPTION AT ECONOMICAL SPEED	N/A
FUEL	45360 l
GREY WATER	3000 l
BLACK WATER	3000 l
FRESH WATER	12000 l
DISPLACEMENT	N/A

see more information about M/Y PROJECT MILKY WAYS at www.nauyachts.com



EXTERIOR MCP YACHTS 50M PROJECT MILKY
WAYS

M/Y PROJECT MILKY WAYS



EXTERIOR MCP YACHTS 50M PROJECT MILKY
WAYS

M/Y PROJECT MILKY WAYS



EXTERIOR MCP YACHTS 50M PROJECT MILKY
WAYS

M/Y PROJECT MILKY WAYS



EXTERIOR MCP YACHTS 50M PROJECT MILKY
WAYS

M/Y PROJECT MILKY WAYS



EXTERIOR MCP YACHTS 50M PROJECT MILKY
WAYS

M/Y PROJECT MILKY WAYS



EXTERIOR MCP YACHTS 50M PROJECT MILKY
WAYS

M/Y PROJECT MILKY WAYS



INTERIOR

M/Y PROJECT MILKY WAYS



INTERIOR

M/Y PROJECT MILKY WAYS

BROKERAGE

NEW BUILD

NAU

CHARTER

MANAGEMENT



KIRILL KUATOV

📞 +377 607 93 15 20

📞 +39 333 576 44 44

✉️ [Send e-mail](#)

WhatsApp

Telegram